
DENSETEC® MATERIALS 
DENSETEC® HDPE 
DENSETEC® H M W  
DENSETEC® LDPE 
DENSETEC® PIPEGRADE 
DENSETEC® POLYPROPYLENE 

DENSETEC® SPECIAL TIES 
DENSETEC® ANTIMICROBIAL 
DENSETEC® ANTI SKID 
DENSETEC® CUTTING BOARD 
DENSETEC® MARINE 
DENSETEC® PARTITION 
DENSETEC® PLAY 
DENSETEC® SHIELD 
DENSETEC® SIGN 

DENSETEC® GREEN 
DENSETEC® OCEANBOUND 
DENSETEC® POST CONSUMER 
DENSETEC® POST INDUSTRIAL 

POLYSLICK ® UHMW 
POLYSLICK® DOCK FENDERS 
POLYSLICK® FENDER PADS 
POLYSLICK® FLEXI FEND 
POLYSLICK® PILE GUARDS 
POLYSLICK® UHMW ROD 
POLYSLICK® UHMW SHEET 
POLYSLICK® BUS CURB 

ULTRAPOLY® ANTI-SKID 
ULTRAPOLY® BRAXX 
ULTRAPOLY® LUNS 

AVALANCHE LINERS 
AVALANCHE MEDIUM DUTY LINERS 
AVALANCHE HEAVY DUTY LINERS 
AVALANCHE HIGH TEMPERATURE LINERS 

TPS STORM PANELS 
TPS CLEARGUARD® 

TPS VALUEGUARD® 

MECHETEC ® ENGINEERING PLASTICS 
MECHETEC® ACETAL 
MECHETEC® DELRIN 
MECHETEC® NYLON 
MECHETEC® PPO 
MECHETEC® PC 

MECHETEC ® HIGH PERFORMANCE 
MECHETEC® PET 
MECHETEC® PVDF 
MECHETEC® PSU 
MECHETEC® PEI 
MECHETEC® PEEK 
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VP Sales and Mktg 
Director of Relations 
National Sales Mgr 
Business Dev Mgr 
Marketing Mgr 

CORPORATE CONTACTS 

Rohit Saigal 
Deborah Ragsdale 
Stephen Frantz 
Bryan Olin           
Allie Wofford 

rohit@polymerindustries.com 
deborah@polymerindustries.com        
stephen.frantz@polymerindustries.com 
bryan.olin@polymerindustries.com 
allie.wofford@polymerindustries.com  

256-657-5197 
256-657-5197 
256-657-5197 
253-272-1217 
256-657-5197  

256-717-8639
215-638-0805
253-606-5365
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REGION NAME EMAIL OFFICE              MOBILE  

Brian Cook brian.cook@polymerindustries.com 256-657-5197 256-687-0145
Stephen Frantz  stephen.frantz@polymerindustries.com 256-657-5197 215-638-0805
Mike Jermolowicz mike.j@polymerindustries.com  256-657-5197 256-996-5749
Mike Jermolowicz mike.j@polymerindustries.com  256-657-5197 256-996-5749

South  
East  
West  
Midwest 
International  sales@polymerindustries.com  245-657-5197
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